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WM+WT

Wohnfläche [m²]

15,23

2,47

6,33

8,02

11,87

12,27

14,77

37,80

10,85

119,60

Schlafen

WC

Dachterrasse 25%

Dachterrasse 50%

Kind 1

Bad

Diele

Wohnen/Essen/Kochen

Kind 2

Bezeichnung

D 11

Summe D 11

HAUS D SG WOHNUNG D11
Dammstraße, Mühlheim


